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Disney’s THE LION KING 
Giraffes strut.  Birds swoop.  Gazelles leap.  The entire Serengeti comes to 
life as never before.  And as the music soars, Pride Rock slowly emerges 
from the mist. This is Disney’s THE LION KING, making its triumphant return 
to the Music Hall at Fair Park! 
More than 90 million people around the world have experienced the awe-
inspiring visual artistry, the unforgettable music, and the uniquely 
theatrical storytelling of this Broadway spectacular – one of the most 
breathtaking and beloved productions ever to grace the stage. 
Winner of six Tony Awards®, including Best Musical, THE LION KING brings 
together one of the most imaginative creative teams on Broadway.  Tony 
Award®-winning director Julie Taymor brings to life a story filled with hope 
and adventure set against an amazing backdrop of stunning visuals.  THE 
LION KING also features the extraordinary work of Tony Award®-winning 
choreographer Garth Fagan and some of Broadway’s most recognizable 
music, crafted by Tony Award®-winning artists Elton John and Tim Rice. 
 

Show Recommendations: Appropriate for All Ages 

Run Time: About 2 ½ hours 
 

PAYMENT POLICIES AND PROCEDURES 
 Group Minimum: 10 people 

 Reservation deposit = 50% of total order 

 Final group payments due: 60 days prior to show 

 Group ticket prices include all applicable service fees. 
 Orders are placed and reserved with a 50% deposit; a group sales 

representative will then fill the order and email a contract detailing the 
specific seats/price/final payment schedule. 

 There is a two week grace period once the contract for the order is sent in 
which changes can be made without penalty fees. After that two week time 
period a $5 per cancelled ticket fee applies.  

 Once the order is paid in full, all sales are final. No refund or exchanges. 

 Prices and performance schedules are subject to change without notice. 
 

TUE EVE / WED EVE / THU MAT / FRI 
EVE / SUN EVE  

GROUP 
10+ 

GROUP 
35+ 

PL 1 = Producers Circle, aisle  $155* $155* 

PL 2 = Producers Circle, non-aisle  $155* $155* 

PL 3 = Front Orchestra, aisle  $93 $93 

PL 4 = Front Orchestra, non-aisle  $88 $88 

PL 5 = First Balcony $83 $83 

PL 6 = Center Rear Orchestra  $66.75 $63.50 

PL 7 = 2nd Balcony or Side Rear Orch $48.75 $46.50 

PL 8 = Third Balcony $33 $33 
*The VIP Ticket Package includes: the best seats in the theater, a commemorative souvenir program and 
a VIP show merchandise item* 
 

THU EVE / SAT MAT / SAT EVE / SUN 
MAT  

GROUP 
10+ 

GROUP 
35+ 

No group discounts approved for 
these performances, please call or 
visit our website for current single 
ticket prices.  

- - 

 

MUSIC HALL AT FAIR PARK 
2018 PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

 
Wed., June 13, 7:30 pm Tue., June 26, 7:30 pm 
Thu., June 14, 1:30 pm Wed., June 27, 7:30 pm 
Thu., June 14, 7:30 pm Thu., June 28, 7:30 pm 
Fri., June 15, 7:30 pm Fri., June 29, 7:30 pm 
Sat., June 16, 1:30 pm Sat., June 30, 1:30 pm 
Sat., June 16, 7:30 pm Sat., June 30, 7:30 pm 
Sun., June 17, 1:30 pm Sun., July 1, 1:30 pm 
Sun., June 17, 7:30 pm Sun., July 1, 7:30 pm 
 
Tue., June 19, 7:30 pm Mon., July 2, 7:30 pm 
Wed., June 20, 7:30 pm Tue., July 3, 7:30 pm 
Thu., June 21, 7:30 pm Thu., July 5, 7:30 pm 
Fri., June 22, 7:30 pm Fri., July 6, 1:30 pm 
Sat., Jun. 23, 1:30 pm Fri., July 6, 7:30 pm 
Sat., Jun. 23, 7:30 pm Sat., July 7, 1:30 pm 
Sun., Jun. 24, 1:30 pm Sat., July 7, 7:30 pm 
Sun., Jun. 24, 7:30 pm Sun., July 8, 1:30 pm 
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